from his RA bill of the contract for month in which the non-compliance was recorded. 
The penalty amount shall be as stated below:- 

Sl  
No 

Contract Value Penalty Amount 

i. Contract value up to Rs.10,00,000/- Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand) 

ii Contract value from Rs.10,00,001/- upto 
Rs.50,00,000/- 

Rs.12,500/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand Five 
Hundred) 

iii Contract value from Rs.50,00,001/- upto 
Rs.1,00,00,000/- 

Rs.14,000/- (Rupees Fourteen Thousand ) 

iv Contract value above Rs.1,00,00,000/- Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen  Thousand) 

(iii) If the contractor shall be contravening the safety aspects again & again, the above penalty shall be 

imposed on repeated basis for each time the contraventions has been made. However, after imposition 

of penalty for 03 (Three) times, the contract shall be cancelled with the approval of Competent